
Toyota Scion of Dartmouth
05/10/2010



Inner Circle 5 mile radius
Middle Circle 1 9 mile radius
Middle Circle 2 23 mile radius

1 to 9 (114)

10 to 99 (53)

100 to 999 (19)

1000 to 9999 (5)
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Inner Circle 5 mile radius
Middle Circle 1 9 mile radius
Middle Circle 2 23 mile radius

0 to 439 (41)

440 to 879 (13)

880 to 1319 (8)

1320 to 1759 (3)

1760 to 2200 (1)

Service Conquest by Zip Code



Same Make
Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Toyota Total
Conquest

02747 NORTH DARTMOUTH, MA 0.0 1166 4 1162 757 188 217 63.5% 667 667

02742 NEW BEDFORD, MA 2.2 15 -- 15 9 1 5 53.6% 13 13

02740 NEW BEDFORD, MA 2.8 1260 -- 1260 758 218 284 55.6% 1005 1005

02746 NEW BEDFORD, MA 3.3 291 -- 291 162 48 81 55.4% 234 234

02748 SOUTH DARTMOUTH, MA 3.9 771 1 770 514 117 139 66.4% 390 390

02744 NEW BEDFORD, MA 4.4 303 -- 303 191 47 65 58.6% 214 214

02745 NEW BEDFORD, MA 4.8 951 1 950 575 155 220 53.2% 835 835

02790 WESTPORT, MA 5.6 751 -- 751 446 134 171 53.3% 658 658

02719 FAIRHAVEN, MA 5.7 649 1 648 397 99 152 52.8% 580 580

02743 ACUSHNET, MA 5.8 420 1 419 243 73 103 48.5% 445 445

02723 FALL RIVER, MA 8.2 164 -- 164 103 20 41 21.7% 593 593

02721 FALL RIVER, MA 9.1 301 -- 301 185 46 70 21.6% 1094 1094

02717 EAST FREETOWN, MA 9.1 190 -- 190 115 29 46 49.9% 191 191

02714 DARTMOUTH, MA 9.1 4 -- 4 2 2 -- 80.0% 1 1

02722 FALL RIVER, MA 9.1 12 -- 12 9 -- 3 46.2% 14 14

02741 NEW BEDFORD, MA 9.1 9 -- 9 4 2 3 56.3% 7 7

02720 FALL RIVER, MA 9.4 481 -- 481 287 71 123 25.3% 1418 1418

02791 WESTPORT POINT, MA 9.6 16 -- 16 11 1 4 39.0% 25 25

02739 MATTAPOISETT, MA 9.9 360 1 359 216 64 79 55.1% 292 292

02724 FALL RIVER, MA 10.0 158 -- 158 81 32 45 15.6% 857 857

02878 TIVERTON, RI 10.2 231 -- 231 133 40 58 16.4% 1180 1180

02725 SOMERSET, MA 11.1 43 -- 43 23 7 13 20.9% 163 163

02702 ASSONET, MA 11.3 75 -- 75 46 12 17 23.7% 241 241

02726 SOMERSET, MA 11.5 291 2 289 160 55 74 20.1% 1146 1146

Service Table 1 of 3

5198 1387 1909 5041

1062 356 530 14447

85 37 51 10987

11013 27 10986 6467 1885 2634 26.4% 30642 38417
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Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
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Recent Inactive Lost Market
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Toyota Total
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02770 ROCHESTER, MA 11.6 187 -- 187 99 39 49 47.3% 208 208

02837 LITTLE COMPTON, RI 12.3 95 1 94 62 14 18 24.1% 296 296

02738 MARION, MA 13.3 230 -- 230 145 39 46 49.7% 233 233

02777 SWANSEA, MA 13.6 225 1 224 123 45 56 17.9% 1027 1027

02347 LAKEVILLE, MA 13.7 118 -- 118 61 21 36 15.4% 647 647

02779 BERKLEY, MA 13.7 50 -- 50 24 14 12 12.1% 363 363

02871 PORTSMOUTH, RI 14.2 61 -- 61 29 12 20 3.9% 1487 1487

02715 DIGHTON, MA 14.2 25 -- 25 13 5 7 11.6% 191 191

02809 BRISTOL, RI 14.7 18 -- 18 9 3 6 1.0% 1715 1715

02576 WEST WAREHAM, MA 15.4 72 -- 72 36 13 23 26.4% 201 201

02885 WARREN, RI 15.7 21 1 20 11 5 4 2.3% 857 857

02571 WAREHAM, MA 16.5 124 -- 124 67 22 35 20.0% 496 496

02718 EAST TAUNTON, MA 16.5 23 -- 23 10 4 9 5.0% 434 434

02764 NORTH DIGHTON, MA 16.9 16 -- 16 6 3 7 5.2% 289 289

02801 ADAMSVILLE, RI 16.9 4 -- 4 4 -- -- 22.2% 14 14

02842 MIDDLETOWN, RI 17.6 22 1 21 10 5 6 1.8% 1136 1136

02346 MIDDLEBORO, MA 18.1 34 -- 34 14 4 16 3.4% 962 962

02574 WEST FALMOUTH, MA 18.4 1 -- 1 1 -- -- 0.5% 181 181

02543 WOODS HOLE, MA 18.5 1 -- 1 -- 1 -- 1.0% 104 104

02806 BARRINGTON, RI 18.6 9 1 8 3 -- 5 0.6% 1308 1308

02556 NORTH FALMOUTH, MA 18.6 6 -- 6 2 1 3 1.4% 419 419

02558 ONSET, MA 18.7 14 -- 14 11 -- 3 7.3% 178 178

02780 TAUNTON, MA 19.4 74 -- 74 32 15 27 3.4% 2101 2101

02769 REHOBOTH, MA 19.5 29 1 28 18 4 6 5.5% 483 483

Service Table 2 of 3

5198 1387 1909 5041

1062 356 530 14447

85 37 51 10987

11013 27 10986 6467 1885 2634 26.4% 30642 38417
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02534 CATAUMET, MA 19.5 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 0.8% 126 126

02840 NEWPORT, RI 19.6 13 1 12 7 1 4 1.6% 724 724

02559 POCASSET, MA 19.7 4 1 3 3 -- -- 1.3% 221 221

02540 FALMOUTH, MA 19.9 13 -- 13 5 4 4 3.7% 343 343

02330 CARVER, MA 20.0 11 -- 11 5 3 3 3.7% 284 284

02538 EAST WAREHAM, MA 20.3 33 -- 33 17 2 14 22.0% 117 117

02767 RAYNHAM, MA 20.7 11 -- 11 6 2 3 2.3% 464 464

02915 RIVERSIDE, RI 20.9 4 -- 4 -- 1 3 2.3% 169 169

02889 WARWICK, RI 21.2 4 -- 4 2 2 -- 10.5% 34 34

02532 BUZZARDS BAY, MA 21.8 18 -- 18 11 3 4 11.4% 140 140

02771 SEEKONK, MA 22.3 10 -- 10 6 3 1 4.3% 222 222

02536 EAST FALMOUTH, MA 22.6 9 -- 9 2 3 4 25.0% 27 27

02568 VINEYARD HAVEN, MA 23.6 13 -- 13 3 4 6 -- -- 0

02324 BRIDGEWATER, MA 23.6 11 -- 11 4 3 4 50.0% 11 11

02360 PLYMOUTH, MA 26.1 33 -- 33 16 4 13 -- -- 0

02649 MASHPEE, MA 26.1 25 -- 25 9 7 9 -- -- 0

02703 ATTLEBORO, MA 26.1 17 1 16 9 3 4 -- -- 0

02563 SANDWICH, MA 26.8 12 -- 12 9 2 1 -- -- 0

02048 MANSFIELD, MA 28.9 11 -- 11 5 2 4 -- -- 0

02035 FOXBORO, MA 32.0 11 -- 11 9 1 1 -- -- 0

Service Table 3 of 3

5198 1387 1909 5041
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Inner Circle 5 mile radius
Middle Circle 1 9 mile radius
Middle Circle 2 23 mile radius

0 to 439 (41)

440 to 879 (13)

880 to 1319 (8)

1320 to 1759 (3)

1760 to 2200 (1)

Sales Conquest by Zip Code
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Top Crossover Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
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0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs Market
Share

Toyota Honda Ford Chevrolet Total
Conquest

02747 NORTH DARTMOUTH, MA 0.0 1103 1103 -- 404 226 175 298 -- 631 374 593 290 1888

02742 NEW BEDFORD, MA 2.2 14 14 -- 4 6 1 3 -- 13 6 22 6 47

02740 NEW BEDFORD, MA 2.8 1203 1203 -- 404 245 195 359 -- 972 619 1143 494 3228

02746 NEW BEDFORD, MA 3.3 278 278 -- 87 63 45 83 -- 220 120 295 110 745

02748 SOUTH DARTMOUTH, MA 3.9 736 736 -- 268 150 123 195 -- 370 255 350 163 1138

02744 NEW BEDFORD, MA 4.4 284 284 -- 120 40 46 78 -- 207 60 193 66 526

02745 NEW BEDFORD, MA 4.8 919 919 -- 330 194 149 246 -- 803 322 613 298 2036

02790 WESTPORT, MA 5.6 721 721 -- 304 146 106 165 -- 647 66 162 122 997

02719 FAIRHAVEN, MA 5.7 621 621 -- 249 119 107 146 -- 556 169 353 175 1253

02743 ACUSHNET, MA 5.8 400 400 -- 162 87 57 94 -- 433 67 161 80 741

02723 FALL RIVER, MA 8.2 153 153 -- 54 33 23 43 -- 572 -- -- -- 572

02721 FALL RIVER, MA 9.1 283 283 -- 127 45 47 64 -- 1045 -- -- -- 1045

02717 EAST FREETOWN, MA 9.1 184 184 -- 71 36 23 54 -- 182 2 2 -- 186

02714 DARTMOUTH, MA 9.1 4 4 -- 1 2 1 -- -- 1 1 3 1 6

02722 FALL RIVER, MA 9.1 10 10 -- 4 4 -- 2 -- 14 -- -- -- 14

02741 NEW BEDFORD, MA 9.1 9 9 -- 3 1 2 3 -- 7 3 11 5 26

02720 FALL RIVER, MA 9.4 457 457 -- 194 93 76 94 -- 1319 -- -- -- 1319

02791 WESTPORT POINT, MA 9.6 16 16 -- 3 6 3 4 -- 25 -- -- -- 25

02739 MATTAPOISETT, MA 9.9 339 339 -- 135 82 48 74 -- 279 -- -- -- 279

02724 FALL RIVER, MA 10.0 150 150 -- 64 31 23 32 -- 805 -- -- -- 805

02878 TIVERTON, RI 10.2 216 216 -- 96 48 30 42 -- 1112 -- -- -- 1112

02725 SOMERSET, MA 11.1 41 41 -- 20 9 4 8 -- 158 -- -- -- 158

02702 ASSONET, MA 11.3 72 72 -- 28 10 10 24 -- 227 -- -- -- 227

02726 SOMERSET, MA 11.5 270 270 -- 115 48 49 58 -- 1099 -- -- -- 1099

Sales Table 1 of 3
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79 30 18 17

10405 10405 0 4048 2116 1679 2562 25.3% 29197 2064 3901 1810 36972
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02770 ROCHESTER, MA 11.6 182 182 -- 68 44 32 38 -- 200 -- -- -- 200

02837 LITTLE COMPTON, RI 12.3 92 92 -- 41 14 18 19 -- 281 -- -- -- 281

02738 MARION, MA 13.3 223 223 -- 82 50 43 48 -- 225 -- -- -- 225

02777 SWANSEA, MA 13.6 204 204 -- 77 43 41 43 -- 994 -- -- -- 994

02347 LAKEVILLE, MA 13.7 117 117 -- 43 18 29 27 -- 641 -- -- -- 641

02779 BERKLEY, MA 13.7 50 50 -- 22 13 9 6 -- 345 -- -- -- 345

02871 PORTSMOUTH, RI 14.2 59 59 -- 26 12 9 12 -- 1408 -- -- -- 1408

02715 DIGHTON, MA 14.2 22 22 -- 12 4 4 2 -- 188 -- -- -- 188

02809 BRISTOL, RI 14.7 16 16 -- 4 4 3 5 -- 1624 -- -- -- 1624

02576 WEST WAREHAM, MA 15.4 70 70 -- 29 13 13 15 -- 198 -- -- -- 198

02885 WARREN, RI 15.7 16 16 -- 4 5 4 3 -- 817 -- -- -- 817

02571 WAREHAM, MA 16.5 115 115 -- 54 17 18 26 -- 477 -- -- -- 477

02718 EAST TAUNTON, MA 16.5 21 21 -- 4 2 7 8 -- 419 -- -- -- 419

02764 NORTH DIGHTON, MA 16.9 15 15 -- 3 3 2 7 -- 272 -- -- -- 272

02801 ADAMSVILLE, RI 16.9 4 4 -- 1 2 -- 1 -- 13 -- -- -- 13

02842 MIDDLETOWN, RI 17.6 19 19 -- 8 7 1 3 -- 1060 -- -- -- 1060

02346 MIDDLEBORO, MA 18.1 30 30 -- 13 3 5 9 -- 915 -- -- -- 915

02574 WEST FALMOUTH, MA 18.4 1 1 -- 1 -- -- -- -- 167 -- -- -- 167

02543 WOODS HOLE, MA 18.5 1 1 -- 1 -- -- -- -- 100 -- -- -- 100

02806 BARRINGTON, RI 18.6 7 7 -- 5 1 1 -- -- 1257 -- -- -- 1257

02556 NORTH FALMOUTH, MA 18.6 6 6 -- 2 3 1 -- -- 402 -- -- -- 402

02558 ONSET, MA 18.7 12 12 -- 3 3 2 4 -- 170 -- -- -- 170

02780 TAUNTON, MA 19.4 69 69 -- 34 14 11 10 -- 1993 -- -- -- 1993

02769 REHOBOTH, MA 19.5 26 26 -- 11 7 4 4 -- 474 -- -- -- 474
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02534 CATAUMET, MA 19.5 1 1 -- -- -- 1 -- -- 120 -- -- -- 120

02840 NEWPORT, RI 19.6 12 12 -- 8 2 -- 2 -- 682 -- -- -- 682

02559 POCASSET, MA 19.7 3 3 -- -- 3 -- -- -- 206 -- -- -- 206

02540 FALMOUTH, MA 19.9 11 11 -- 8 2 -- 1 -- 301 -- -- -- 301

02330 CARVER, MA 20.0 9 9 -- 6 1 2 -- -- 270 -- -- -- 270

02538 EAST WAREHAM, MA 20.3 32 32 -- 12 5 8 7 -- 107 -- -- -- 107

02767 RAYNHAM, MA 20.7 10 10 -- 4 2 -- 4 -- 439 -- -- -- 439

02915 RIVERSIDE, RI 20.9 3 3 -- -- 2 1 -- -- 156 -- -- -- 156

02889 WARWICK, RI 21.2 3 3 -- 2 1 -- -- -- 33 -- -- -- 33

02532 BUZZARDS BAY, MA 21.8 14 14 -- 10 3 -- 1 -- 130 -- -- -- 130

02771 SEEKONK, MA 22.3 8 8 -- 5 -- 1 2 -- 219 -- -- -- 219

02536 EAST FALMOUTH, MA 22.6 6 6 -- 1 2 2 1 -- 25 -- -- -- 25

02324 BRIDGEWATER, MA 23.6 11 11 -- 5 2 2 2 -- 11 -- -- -- 11

02360 PLYMOUTH, MA 26.1 32 32 -- 14 11 5 2 -- -- -- -- -- 0

02649 MASHPEE, MA 26.1 25 25 -- 11 4 6 4 -- -- -- -- -- 0

02703 ATTLEBORO, MA 26.1 12 12 -- 10 1 -- 1 -- -- -- -- -- 0

02563 SANDWICH, MA 26.8 11 11 -- 7 1 1 2 -- -- -- -- -- 0

02048 MANSFIELD, MA 28.9 11 11 -- 8 1 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- 0

02035 FOXBORO, MA 32.0 11 11 -- 6 4 -- 1 -- -- -- -- -- 0
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